Bachelor of Science

First Class Honours
NIL
Second Class Honours (Upper Division)

ADEBISI, Temitope Yusuf
ADEOSUN, Adeyemi Taoreed
ADEYEMI, Yusuf Adewale
AKINBIYI, Babatunde Samuel
BELLO, Ismail, Motomori
BOLAJI, Musiliu Adeniyi
FAKOREDE, Olukorede Joseph
LAWANSON, A. T. (Miss)

OKE, Oluwabunmi Emiola (Miss)
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Second Class Honours (Lower Division)

1. ADEBAYO, Kehinde Owodunmni
2. ADEBAYO, Olaoluwa Paul

3. ADEBIYI, Olusola John

4. ADEGBITE, Temitope Gbenga

5. ADENUGA, Emmanuel Olufemi
6. ADEYERI, Sodiq Oladeni Ayisa

7. AIKU, Olufunmilade Adebunmi (Miss)
8. AJAYI, Adebowale Oluwole

9. AJAYI, Adedoyin Olayinka

10. AJISEGIRI, Haroun Oluwatosin
11. AKINPELU, Babatunde Olumide
12. APATIRA, Damilola Omowunmi (Miss)
13. ATANDA, Olanrewaju Quadri
14. BAKARE, Damilola Adewale

15. EFUWAPE, Adebayo Taiwo

16. EKUNDAYO, Olufisayo Sunday
17. FADEYI, Ismaila Mayowa

18. FASASI, Jide Mutiu

19. FATAI, Haruna Ayobami

20. FOWLER, Olanipekun ‘Remi

21. GBADAMOSI, Sarafadeen

22. HASSAN, Oluwaseun Daniel

23. 1JAOLA, Oluwafemi Akinyode



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

KAMORU, Abiola Tesleem
LADEINDE, Ayodeji Adegbola
LOGUNLEKO, Abolore Muhamin
ODUMADE, Tosin Oluwafunmilola (Miss)
OGUNLEYE, Olukemi Anuoluwapo (Miss)
OGUNSEYE, Olanrewaju Abiola
0JO, Oluwaseun Oluwatosin
OKAFOR, Ebubechukwu Paul
OKESOLA, Adedayo Opeoluwa
OKIRO, M. A. (Miss)

OLADIPUPO, Sulaimon Akanbi
OLAIDE, Aderemi Oluwaseun
OLALEYE, Oluwaseyi Ayodeji
OLUGBILE, Adeyinka Olumide
OLUNLADE, Helen Aderonke (Miss)
ONIYIDE, Oyelola Folake (Miss)
ONIYIDE, Sakiru Adelakun
OWOLABI, Nurudeen Abiodun
RAJI, Asimiyu Adeniyi

RURAI, Ismail

SALAMI, Abdulahi Abiola
SALAUDEEN, Taoheed Lanre
SOBOWALE, Babatunde Adefisayo
YUSUF, A. B. (Miss)

Third Class Honours
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ADENUGA, Opeyemi

AGBEJA, Victor Oluwakayode
AGUNLOYE, Adeniyi Abiodun
ASEKUN, Oladapo Samusideen
FAWUNMI, Olubunmi ‘Kemi (Miss)
IKUTEGBE, Ogbenetega Emojeuwe (Miss)
OLALEYE, Lekan Babatunde

Olley, Olufemi Samuel
OLUBOWALE, Damilola Mary (Miss)
RAJI, Raliat Oladunni (Miss)

SALU, Bryant Adedeji

SALU, Reginald Adeyinka

SANU, Oluwaseun Solomon
TAIWO, Temitope Eniola



Pass Degree

1. OBIJOLE, Samuel Tolulope



